
3511
3519

3527

3543
3551

3567
3575

7217

7225

7233

7241

7249

7257

7265

7273

7281

7289

7297

7398

7390

7382

7374

7366

7398

7350

7342

7334

7326

7318
7325

7333

7432

7424

3524
3518

3512
3506

2
3

4

6
7

9
10

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

4751

52

57

58

71
72

73
74

METRO VERDE
 ARCADIA

FUTURE

HOMESITE AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE HOME

MODEL

MOVE-IN READY

CONTRACT PENDING

SOLD

CLOSED

KING FISHER STREET

SENTINEL AVENUE

SAN BERNARDO ROAD

ULTRAM
ARINE ROADMASTERPIECE STREET

PORTRAIT STREET

ENDEAVOR PLACE

ARROYO ROAD


